LOCATION: ___131 Apple Tree Lane

APPLICATION No.:

33369

TAP CLEARED

DATE

BEF.

AFT.

REMARKS

OWNER:  Gary Michael

Lot 169

31-313
MEASURES: 1

S x hydrant

W x E line Apple Tree Lane (w)
S x N line Garage

N x S line house

W x W 1ijne house

main to prop. line

pipe inside property

copper tubing

8/14/07

40.5 ft.
7.0 ft.
38,5 ft.
11,0 £k.
40.5 ft.
34.0 ft.
34.0 ft.
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